
Barton Hill Settlement Family Centre 
Easter Holiday Drop-In Sessions 

Barton Hill Settlement, 43 Ducie Road, Barton Hill, Bristol BS5 0AX  Tel/Fax - 0117 955 6971  
Email - admin@bartonhillsettlement.org.uk   Website - www.bartonhillsettlement.org.uk 

A company limited by guarantee, registered in England, number 5031499, and registered as a charity, number 1103139  

Monday 10th April 2017 9:30 - 11:30 Family Drop-In 

Tuesday 11th April 2017 9:30 - 11:30 Family Drop-In 

Wednesday 12th April 2017 9:30 - 11:30 Family Drop-In  

Thursday 13th April 2017 9:30 - 11:30 Family Drop-In 

Bank Holiday Friday 14th April 2017 CLOSED 

All activities are FREE for parents, carers, grandparents, childminders 
and children. 

Call 0117 955 6971 for more information. 
Follow us on Facebook 
(BartonHillSettlement)  
and Twitter (@BHSettlement) 
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Bank Holiday Monday 17th April  2017 CLOSED 

Tuesday 18th April 2017 9:30 - 11:30 Family Drop-In 

Wednesday 19th April 2017 Netham Park 10:00-12:00 

Thursday 20th April 2017 9:30 - 11:30 Family Drop-In 

Friday 21st April 2017 9:30 - 11:30 Drop-In for families 
with children under 2 
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